
Bikaner - Udaipur City Special (via Churu)/09678 - Exp - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City 

14h 30m - 761 km - 16 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 13:25 0 1 0 67 NWR
2 NPS Napasar 13:49 13:51 2m 1 27 90 237 NWR
3 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 14:22 14:24 2m 0 1 73 69 272 NWR
4 RJR Rajaldesar 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 120 56 307 NWR
5 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 137 47 NWR
6 CUR Churu Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 1 180 52 286 NWR
7 SIKR Sikar Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 2 1 270 67 429 NWR
8 RGS Ringas Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 0 1 320 62 479 NWR
9 FL Phulera Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 4 1 387 84 386 NWR
10 KSG Kishangarh 21:09 21:11 2m 0 1 442 24 462 NWR
11 AII Ajmer Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 467 50 482 NWR
12 NSD Nasirabad 22:58 23:00 2m 1 1 490 100 428 NWR
13 BJNR Bijainagar 23:25 23:27 2m 1 1 532 98 403 NWR
14 BHL Bhilwara 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 599 30 414 NWR
15 CNA Chanderiya 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 646 16 WR
16 MVJ Mavli Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 719 70 NWR
17 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 757 14 563 NWR
18 UDZ Udaipur City 03:55 0 2 761 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (11:30)

May 31 2024 (11:30)

1

1


